Turn off all power before installing and
inspecting the product.
Failure to follow these instructions can
cause serious injury or personal injury.
Help & Download
DANGER
82-2-1588-2630
This product has been evaluated for conformity

421
E O C R S S D 50 S
Installation /  How to order
Current Range
Relay output
Control Power
1
E O C R S S
42
S50
32
R
4
U50
2
0
4
U04
Premium
Standard
2
A1 A2 95 96 97 98NC NO
0.5
1
2 3
4
5
6
1
2
1
2
Control-Terminal Cover_6P
Order : EOCR-COVER6P
RD14-03-017_ R13 2020.11 3090-A0600-13
  ,        .
All electrical installation, inspection and repairs should be performed by
authorized  personnel.
       .
Please check the product regularly for safe  use.
    18  .
The warranty period of the product is 18 months after shipment.
18
        .
        .
All setting items required for motor operation should be set according to
the load.  Improper settings can cause motor damage.
   IEC
 .    ,     .
If the network's harmonics are above the IEC limits, an appropriate external
filter must be installed.
If not installed, it may cause product damage, fault  or malfunction.
IEC
B 1P Single-phase load  /
3P 3 Three-phase load   /
1P
With 1P set the phase-loss detection is unavailable
1P
D-TIME RESET
N/R mode
1P/3P Select
CTTESTFND
BA C
O-TIMELOAD
D FE HG
N / R
When the N/R mode setting is changed, it is applied immediately.
N / R
L1 L2
MCCB
KM1